
No.AO/RT/11/64/Current Posts/Teach./Seri./Eligible & Not-Eligible List/ 2024-25 

SL. NO. 

1. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8. 

UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES, BANGALORE 
Administrative Office, GKVK Campus, Bengaluru - 560 065 

9. 

List of Eligible Candidates for Teaching Posts (Assistant Professor) under 
Direct Recruitment at UAS, Bengaluru. 

Notification No.AO/RTI11/64/Current Posts/Teach./2023-24 dated: 24-02-2024 & 
Extension Notification dated: 25-03-2024 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 

DR. AHALYA, B.N. 

DR. ANITHARANI, K.V. 
DR. ANUSHA HG 

DR. ARUNA N 

DR. CHANDRAKALA 

DR. JYOTI BIRADAR 
MRS. MAMATHA,N.S. 

DR. MANJUNATH, M. 
DR. PALLAVI 

Subject: Sericulture 

SL. NO. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

- NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 

DR. POTALA HARSHITA MALA 
MS. RAKSHA SHARMA C M 

DR. RAMYA VS 

DR. SAHANA KP 

DR. SOWMYA P 

DR. SUNIL KUMART 

DR. SWATHI HC 
DR. YESHIKA MP 

Administrative Officer 
Administratve Officer 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK Campus, Bangalore 560 065 

Date: 21-01-2025 



SL. 
NO. 

1. 

2. 

List of Not Eligible Candidates for Teaching Posts (Assistant Professor) under 
Direct Recruitment at UAS, Bengaluru. 

Notification No.AO/RTI11/64/Current Posts/Teach./2023-24 dated: 24-02-2024 & 
Extension Notification dated: 25-03-2024 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES 

DR. PRAKASH, B. K. 

-2 

DR. PRASHANTH J 

Subject: Sericulture 

REMARKS 

Not Possessing All Degrees from Farm University 

Not Possessing All Degrees from Farm University 

Administrative Officer 
Administrative Officer 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK Cainpus, Bangalore -560 065 
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